
Packaging solutions that protect 
and preserve your harvest and 
the environment. 

fruits and vegetables







*HOW2RECYCLE® has pre-qualified this tray as widely recyclable in Canada and the United States if clean and dry.(The pre-qualification is for the tray 
only. The final recyclability designation may be influenced by product application, final package design, and other factors.)
This product is suitable for industrial and municipal composting facilities, not for home composting. Please check locally, facilities may not exist in your 
area..
**When used in accordance with 21 CFR 176.170 of U.S. Food and Drug Administration (FDA) regulations under Conditions of use C-G. area.

CARDBOARD 
TRAY

RECYCLED 
CONTENT100%

CARDBOARD

5

Certifications and
pre-qualification*:

Food-contact 
compliant under U.S. 
FDA and Health 
Canada Provisions. 
BPA and PFAS are 
not intentionally 
added.**

100% RECYCLED CARDBOARD TRAYS*

A unique recyclable cardboard tray made from 100% recycled fibres for fruits 
and vegetables. 
Made in Quebec, this thermoformed tray offers a unique innovative food packaging solution that was developed entirely 
using a circular economy approach and eco-design principles. The tray is composed of 100% recycled fibres, mostly sourced 
from post-consumer sources certified “Recycled” under the Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC®) standard.

Sustainable 
design
Made from 100% 
recycled fibres

Complementary solution 

Choose our corrugated boxes to transport your cardboard trays for the 
entire length of your supply chain, ensuring that your produce reaches 
its destination in perfect condition.

Coating
options
Available with or 
without moisture 
and grease barrier 
coating. 

�����

C018029





9







Sustainable 
material

Made from at least 
50% recycled  

content.

Two grades
Choice of  
processor and 
retail-grade  
trays.

Wide selection
Available in various
sizes and colours.

Food safe 
Made from  

materials  
compliant with 

FDA and  
Health Canada 
requirements.





19









092024




